

## Why become a sponsor?

The St. Joe Valley USBC Association is seeking businesses to sponsor an ad for our St. Joe Valley USBC Association Championship Tournaments, St. Joe Valley Hall of Fame Golf Outing, and the Brame Scholarship Golf Outing. All sponsorship money collected is put into the prize funds that is is returned to our bowlers and golfers.

## **Sponsor Levels:**

## **Gold Sponsor** ...... \$300 Silver Sponsor ..... \$200 Bronze Sponsor..... \$100 • Name or company name/logo visible at all SIV • Name or company name/ • Name or company name/ logo visible at all SJV USBC logo visible at the SJV Hall USBC tournaments tournaments, SIV Hall of of Fame Golf Outing and • Listed as a sponsor (with a link to your company Fame Golf Outing, and website) on the StJoeValleyUSBC.com website Brame Scholarship Golf Brame Scholarship Golf Outing Outing • Listed as a sponsor (with a Ruby Sponsor ...... \$100 • Listed as a sponsor (with a link to your company link to your company website) on the website) on the StJoeValleyUSBC.com StJoeValleyUSBC.com website • Listed as a sponsor (with a link to your company website • Featured as a sponsor on • Featured as a sponsor on the St. Joe Valley USBC the St. Joe Valley USBC Assocation Facebook page Assocation Facebook page 2 times throughout the Emerald Sponsor..... \$100 4 times throughout the calendar year calendar year • Name or company name/logo visible at the Brame Scholarship Golf Outing • Listed as a sponsor (with a link to your company website) on the StJoeValleyUSBC.com website Name/Company\_\_\_\_\_ Address \_\_\_\_\_ State \_\_\_\_\_ Zip \_\_\_\_\_ City

Phone

I would like to make a donation of \_\_\_\_\_\_ and receive the advertising benefits

## specified in the sponsorship levels above.

Sponsorship Level (circle one) Gold Silver Bronze Ruby Emerald

Return this completed form to: St. Joe Valley USBC Assocation, PO Box 10038, South Bend, IN 46680

Make checks payable to St. Joe Valley USBC Association. Donations are tax deductible (Tax ID# 0125807180)